
Chelmsford Motor Club - Javelin's Jumbo Jymkhana 5th October 2003

 No Driver Navigator Make Model Reg No Colour Club FWD RWD AWD MODS

1 John Vallance Carli Vallance Subaru Impreza R 209 HEV Blue CMC Yes

2 Peter Morgan Jim Bowie Suzuki Swift Gti G 498 GNG Black SCCON Yes

3 James Savage Simon Banham Suzuki Swift Gti Black SCCON Yes

4 Isaac Zarmati Sarah Zarmati Peugeot 205 GTI D677 YPB White CMC Yes RRS

5 Trevor Suckling TBA Nissan Bluebird ZX Turbo E 892 MBJ Red CMC Yes

6 James Austin Craig Golding MG Maestro G 648 XFH Red CMC Yes

7 Jamie Turner Adrian Gladwin Rover Metro GTI K261 DTM Red WMSC Yes RRS

8 Mike Turner Chris Turner Rover Metro 1.1 G246 DPC Red WMSC Yes

9 Owen Turner Fiona Duncan Rover Metro M427 DDX Red WMSC Yes RRS

10 Andrew Dadswell Mathew Norton Rover Metro L 825 FNM Red WMSC Yes

11 Emma Henchoz Rob Henchoz Volvo 121 Amazon JHO 997 E Green CMC Yes

12 Tony Vanderheid Stephen Vanderheid Ford Focus RS R 5 TTB Blue CMC Yes

13 Mauel Morolion Yacine Zekeri Caterham S7 Y 602 NVW Yellow CMC Yes

14 Mark Banham Paul Haylock Vauxhall Nova 1.3 F430 SDF Blue KLDMC Yes RRS

15 Mike Baker Tony Duckhouse Vauxhall Nova 1.2 A117 MVF Black KLDMC Yes

16 Richard Atherton Chris Bowden MG Maestro G 500 BLA White WMSC Yes

20 Matt Endean David Leadbetter Ford Mondeo M 788 RHN Red CMC Yes

21 Lee Earthy David Earthy Fisher Fury Yellow CMC Yes

22 Richard Preston Suzzane Earthy Ford Escort MK 1 NLW 329 L White CMC Yes

23 Bill Wyatt TBA Triumph TR4 330 CPY White HRCR Yes

24 Mark Butcher Paul Line Subaru Impreza Turbo X944 NJN Silver CMC Yes

25 John Parsons TBA CMC

26 Wayne Underwood Anthony Brown Peugeot 205 GTI E 490 FHK White CMC Yes

27 Murray Macdonald TBA Volkswagen Golf Gti C132 LGP Silver WMSC Yes RRS

28 Mike Dearlove Ray Stewart Ford Focus RS AD 03 XCV CMC Yes

29 Craig Marven TBA Vauxhall Chevette BVW 833 X Black CMC Yes RRS

30 Brian Millbank Richard Millbank Ford Escort  F 69 FHK Red CMC Yes

31 David Leadbetter Jenny Casey Mazda 323F H954 EFC Grey CMC Yes

101 Carli Vallance John Vallance Subaru Impreza R 209 HEV Blue CMC Yes

102 Jim Bowie Peter Morgan Suzuki Swift Gti G 498 GNG Black SCCON Yes

103 Simon Banham James Savage Suzuki Swift Gti Black SCCON Yes

104 Sarah Zarmati Isaac Zarmati Peugeot 205 GTI D677 YPB White CMC Yes RRS

105 TBA Trevor Suckling Nissan Bluebird ZX Turbo E 892 MBJ Red CMC Yes

106 Craig Golding James Austin MG Maestro G 648 XFH Red CMC Yes

107 Adrian Gladwin Jamie Turner Rover Metro GTI K261 DTM Red WMSC Yes RRS

108 Chris Turner Mike Turner Rover Metro 1.1 G246 DPC Red WMSC Yes

109 Fiona Duncan Owen Turner Rover Metro M427 DDX Red WMSC Yes RRS

110 Mathew Norton Andrew Dadswell Rover Metro L 825 FNM Red WMSC Yes

111 Rob Henchoz Emma Henchoz Volvo 121 Amazon JHO 997 E Green CMC Yes

112 Stephen Vanderheid Tony Vanderheid Ford Focus RS R 5 TTB Blue CMC Yes

113 Yacine Zekeri Mauel Morolion Caterham S7 Y 602 NVW Yellow CMC Yes

114 Paul Haylock Mark Banham Vauxhall Nova 1.3 F430 SDF Blue KLDMC Yes RRS

115 Tony Duckhouse Mike Baker Vauxhall Nova 1.2 A117 MVF Black KLDMC Yes

116 Chris Bowden Richard Atherton MG Maestro G 500 BLA White WMSC Yes

CMC Chelmsford Motor Club - SCCON Sporting Car Club of Norfolk
HRCR Historic Rally Car Register - WMSC Watling and District Motor Sports Club

KLDMC Kings Lynn and District Motor Club


